
MG Finvest Pvt Ltd
Claim Position as on 15 july 2024

Particulars
 Claims 
( Nos) Amount Claimed

Provisionaly 
Admitted Claim Voting % Remarks

Financial Creditors 1 15,00,00,000 15,00,00,000 100%
Rs 10,25,53,601.98 due on 
29.08.2017 in section 7 
Application

Operational Creditors (incl Govt Dues) - - - -

Others - - - -

Total Claims 1 15,00,00,000.00 15,00,00,000.00     100%


